7

TARAVATI

M ASSAGE & S PA

At Taravati, we offer the quintessential Thai spa treatments that are selectively crafted to deepen your senses

and calm your mind. Our range of signature treatments are both healing and detoxifying. Using inspirations

from herbs and essential oils, we will guide you through a journey of rest and restoration.

ﬁ TARAVATI FACIAL TREATMENTS

Thai Herbal Facial 60 mins
Cleansing, Herbal Scrub, Steam and Deep Cleansing, Yoghurt Massage,
Cucumber Face Mask and Moisturising

Beautifying Facial

Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Gentle Mask, Moisturising

Choice of Créme Mask 60 mins
Seaweed Mask 60 mins
Anti-ageing & Lifting Facial 60 mins

Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Lifting Massage, Serums, Gentle Mask, Moisturising

Oatmeal Sensitive Facial 60 mins
Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Steam and Deep Cleansing, Massage, Serums,
Oatmeal Mask, Moisturising

Skincare for Men 90 mins
Deep Cleansing, Hair Tonic, Neck and Shoulder Massage, Facial Peeling Mask,
Active Care Moisturising

g TARAVATI BODY TREATMENTS

Traditional Thai Massage 60 mins
Thai-style pressure point massage without oil

Herbal Compress 60 mins
Thai herbal compress combined with pressure point massage

Sports Massage 60 mins

Thai-Swedlsh style massage with Aromatherapy oil

Aroma Relaxation Massage 60 mins
Swedish-style massage with Aromatherapy oil

Aroma Twin Massage 60 mins
Swedish-style massage with Aromatherapy oil by two therapists

Body Slimming & Firming 60 mins

Specialised massage for cellulite reduction and skin firming

Body Exfoliating Scrub 60 mins
Specialised body scrub treatment. Choice of Milk Scrub, Thai Herbal Scrub,
Apricot Scrub or Milk Salt Scrub

Indian Head Massage 60 mins
Indian-style Head Massage with Virgin Coconut Oil

Foot or Hand Reflexology 60 mins
Back, Neck, Shoulder and Head Mssage. Choice of Foot or Hand Reflexology

1,800

1,800
2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

850

1,000

1,800

1,800

3,000

1,800

1,800

1,800

600

Baht

Baht
Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht



7

TARAVATI

M ASSAGE & S PA

g TARAVATI PACKAGES

Dream Package
Traditional Thai Massage without oil

Healing Package

Traditional Thai Massage with Herbal Compress

Inner Balance Package

Foot Reflexology with a combination of hand, head, neck, shoulder and back massage

Paradise Package
Aroma Relaxation Massage and Indian Head Massage

Body Balance Package

Aroma Relaxation Massage and Foot Reflexology

Body Purifying Package

Exfoliating scrub of your choice, Body Treatment, Aromatherapy Oil Massage

Restorative Luxury Package
Aromatherapy Oil Massage, Beautifying Facial with choice of Créme Mask
or Thai Herbal Mask, Foot Reflexology

Taravati Signature Package
Body Scrub of your choice, Aroma Relaxation Massage, Beautifying Facial
with choice of Créme Mask or Thai Herbal Facial

For rasarvatio n, please call

0-2694-2222 ext, 1717

ST

i
et

L

— ﬂ | | ol
290

1%y

swissétel BANGKOK
RATCHADA Phone: +66-2-694-2222

2 hours

2 hours

1.5 hours
2 hours

1.5 hours

1.5 hours
2 hours

2 hours

2.5 hours

3 hours

7

TARAVATI

MAZIAGE & IPA

BUY 1 GET 1 FREE”

(THB 1,800 program or more)

OPEN DAILY
10 AM-10 PM
19th Floor

For reservation, please call

0-2694-2222 OR

1,500

1,600

800
1,000

2,200

2,000
2,500

3,000

3,300

4,500

LineOA: @SwissotelBkk

Baht

Baht

Baht
Baht

Baht

Baht
Baht

Baht

Baht

Baht

204 Ratchadapisek Road, Huay Kwang, 10320 Bangkok, Thailand



