

At Taravati, we offer the quintessential Thai spa treatments that are selectively crafted to deepen your senses and calm your mind. Our range of signature treatments are both healing and detoxifying. Using inspirations from herbs and essential oils, we will guide you through a journey of rest and restoration.

Thai Herbal Facial Cleansing, Herbal Scrub, Steam and Deep Cleansing, Yoghurt Massage, Cucumber Face Mask and Moisturising	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Beautifying Facial Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Gentle Mask, Moisturising Choice of Crème Mask Seaweed Mask	60 mins 60 mins	1,800 Baht 2,000 Baht	
Anti-ageing & Lifting Facial Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Lifting Massage, Serums, Gentle Mask, Moisturising	60 mins	2,000 Baht	
Oatmeal Sensitive Facial Cleansing, Facial Scrub, Steam and Deep Cleansing, Massage, Serums, Oatmeal Mask, Moisturising	60 mins	2,000 Baht	
Skincare for Men Deep Cleansing, Hair Tonic, Neck and Shoulder Massage, Facial Peeling Mask, Active Care Moisturising	90 mins	3,000 Baht	
TARAVATI BODY TREATMENTS			
Traditional Thai Massage Thai-style pressure point massage without oil	60 mins	850 Baht	
Herbal Compress Thai herbal compress combined with pressure point massage	60 mins	1,000 Baht	
Sports Massage Thai-Swedish style massage with Aromatherapy oil	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Aroma Relaxation Massage Swedish-style massage with Aromatherapy oil	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Aroma Twin Massage Swedish-style massage with Aromatherapy oil by two therapists	60 mins	3,000 Baht	
Body Slimming & Firming Specialised massage for cellulite reduction and skin firming	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Body Exfoliating Scrub Specialised body scrub treatment. Choice of Milk Scrub, Thai Herbal Scrub, Apricot Scrub or Milk Salt Scrub	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Indian Head Massage Indian-style Head Massage with Virgin Coconut Oil	60 mins	1,800 Baht	
Foot or Hand Reflexology Back, Neck, Shoulder and Head Mssage. Choice of Foot or Hand Reflexology	60 mins	600 Baht	



TARAVATI PACKAGES

Dream Package Traditional Thai Massage without oil	2 hours	1,500 Baht
Healing Package Traditional Thai Massage with Herbal Compress	2 hours	1,600 Baht
Inner Balance Package Foot Reflexology with a combination of hand, head, neck, shoulder and back massage	1.5 hours 2 hours	800 Baht 1,000 Baht
Paradise Package Aroma Relaxation Massage and Indian Head Massage	1.5 hours	2,200 Baht
Body Balance Package	1.5 hours	2,000 Baht
Aroma Relaxation Massage and Foot Reflexology	2 hours	2,500 Baht
Body Purifying Package Exfoliating scrub of your choice, Body Treatment, Aromatherapy Oil Massage	2 hours	3,000 Baht
Restorative Luxury Package Aromatherapy Oil Massage, Beautifying Facial with choice of Crème Mask or Thai Herbal Mask, Foot Reflexology	2.5 hours	3,300 Baht
Taravati Signature Package Body Scrub of your choice, Aroma Relaxation Massage, Beautifying Facial	3 hours	4,500 Baht





BUY 1 GET 1 FREE*

(THB 1,800 program or more)

OPEN DAILY 10 AM - 10 PM 19th Floor



For reservation, please call 0-2694-2222 OR LineOA: @SwissotelBkk

